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IIM Trichy gladly announces the successful completion of the Final Placement process for the academic
year 2019-20 (PGP 2018-20) of the Post Graduate Program (PGP) in Management. Through the years, the
institution and its faculty body have continuously strived to shape our students into world class leaders. The
outgoing batch of PGP 2018-20 have shown exceptional academic rigor and the learnings they have

gained here will pave their road to success.

IIM Trichy this year saw participation from 119 companies which is an incredible 26% increase over the
previous year. We take pride in announcing our new relationships this year with recruiters like McKinsey &

Company, Goldman Sachs, Franklin Templeton, ONGC, HSBC, eic. offering key roles across domains. We
have strengthened our existing relationship with top recruiters like Deloitte, Godrej, Saint Gobain, TAFE, Yes
Bank, L&T, RBS, Shell, etc.

186 offers in total have been made by our esteemed recruiters to 173 students across the domains of Sales
& Marketing, Finance, Consulting & Analytics and Operations. Average CTC of students placed in Finance
domain increased by an exceptional 18% over last year with the other domains also showing an increase
in average CTC. The Number of PPI/PPOs secured by students from their summer internship has seen an
remarkable increase of 236%. This strong performance is an indication of IIM Trichy’s commitment to
academic excellence and the active role it plays in shaping the world of management.
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Companies
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Finance Roles

Sector-wise offers as a Percentage of Total

Increase in Average CTC among 31.2% | 23.7% 7.1%
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TOP ROLES OFFERED

Sales & Marketing Finance & Banking

Major roles offered: Associate Director — Major roles offered: Investment Banking

Marketing, Product Specialist, Area Sales
Manager, City Head, Brand Manager,
Digital Marketing Manager, Product Manager

Associate, Global Finance and Business
Management, Futures Associate, Global
Investment Analyst, Corporate Banking

Associate, Risk & Financial Advisory

Avg CTC of
top 50%

Avg CTC of
top 50%

Average
CTC of top 50%
X17.71L

Consulting & Analytics Operations

D e ered | __ . = s Major roles offered: Manufacturing &
Development Analyst, Associate Consultant 7 oo Supply Chain Analyst, Project Manager.

= IT, Consultant - Functional Management, e — | s Operations Manager, Service Operations
Knowledge Analyst, Consultant — Business Analyst, Sr. Business Analyst

Strategy, SAP Consultant
Avg CTC of

top 50%

Avg CTC of
top 50%
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Prof. Ayon Chakraborty
Chairperson - Placement, IIM
Tiruchirappalli
placemeni@iimtrichy.ac.in
+91-431-2505035

Indian Institute of Management Tiruchirappalli,
Pudukkottai Main Road, Chinna Sooriyur Village,
Tiruchirappalli- 620 024,

Tamil Nadu, India.

Akash Deepak Patil
akash.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

Antony Ronald Simon
antony.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Arpita Pritam Mishra
arpita.m@iimirichy.ac.in

Badri Sundararajan
badri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Drikjit Aich
drikjit.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hozefa Mustafa Patrawala
hozefa.p@iimitrichy.ac.in

Mihir Milind Musale
mihir.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vaishnavi GK
vaishnavi.gk@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vamsee Kotaru
vamsee.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Venkatesh Vallabhaneni
venkatesh.v@iimirichy.ac.in

Anmol Mahajan
anmol.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Anuhya Konte
anuhya.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dr. Avni Sethi
avhni.s@iimirichy.ac.in

Dr.Bansri Sachdev
bansri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Kaashyap Sarma VSS Boddapati
kaashyap.s@iimirichy.ac.in

Kavya Mohan P
kavya.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Neeta Cherian
neeta.c@iimtrichy.ac.in

Shubham Goyal
shubham.g@iimirichy.ac.in

Varsha Parihar
varsha.p@iimtrichy.ac.in
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